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Article number
Catalogue
Type of lamp
Lamp

Lampholder /
Socket

Number of light
sources

Lamp included
Height
Diameter
Pendant length
Net weight
Gross weight
Voltage

Max. wattage
Protection class
Material
Colour

Way of mounting
Remark 1
Suitable for

lamps from EEC

Suitable for
lamps up to EEC
Light distribution
type 1

ORION pendant luminaire for LINUX LIGHT
silvergrey, glass satined, G6,35, max. 50W

138201
BIG WHITE 2015, Page 377
Conventional lamp

2-pin base bulb GY6,35 12V max. 50W

G6,35

1

No

9cm

12.5 cm

150 cm

0.452 kg

0.451 kg

12 Volt

50 Watt

1

glass

silvergrey / white

track system mounting
Energy labels in your language are available in the

Service Area sub point Download

C

A+

direct-indirect

Low-voltage pendant luminaire ORION with adapter for the LINUX
LIGHT track system. The fitting is made from aluminum and contains a
satined glass shade. By means of the incorporated GY6.35 socket,
ORION is suitable for the use of halogen bulbs. Available in several
colour versions, the suspension length is 150cm. This luminaire is
compatible with bulbs of the energy classes: C - A+
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